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EVENT RESULTS

IISA 4th World Championship
 

Thu, 3 Feb 2022 - Mon, 7 Feb 2022
 

Glogow, Poland, Poland

50m Breaststroke Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold 00:32.84   1 Franziska Partheymüller (26) Cool 00:39.30  

2 Michal Perl (26) Cool 00:33.06      2 Marion Joffle (23) Ice 00:39.58     

3 Kilian Franke (22) Cool 00:34.90      3 Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool 00:40.14     

4 fred boulay (48) Cool 00:35.11     4 Aleksandra BEDNAREK (24) Cold 00:41.33     

5 Piotr Zaryczny (26) Cool 00:35.49      5 Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold 00:42.26    

6 Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool 00:35.82      6 Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool 00:43.01    

7 Christoph Karow (38) Cool 00:36.16     7 Laura Nesbitt (29) Ice 00:43.22     

8 Phillip Duma (41) Cold 00:37.72      8 IGA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool 00:43.99     

9 christof wandratsch (56) Ice 00:38.29     9 Saskia Kaes (29) Cool 00:44.02     

10 Jerzy Korba (53) Cool 00:38.32     10 Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 00:47.38     

11 Guillaume LE LOHER (24) Ice 00:38.63      11 Marta Rother (54) Cool 00:47.52     

12 Alain Simac (40) Cold 00:38.72      12 Julia Manke (17) Cool 00:47.64    

13 walter d'angelo (60) Cool 00:38.86     13 Liz Ryan (44) Ice 00:48.10     

14 Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool 00:39.29      14 Ilona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool 00:48.12     

15 Roel Janssen (20) Cold 00:39.93      15 Jean Sparling (50) Cold 00:48.33     

16 Markus Günthner (54) Cool 00:40.11      16 Jaqueline Jänike (60) Cold 00:48.98    

17
Davaadorj Shagdarsuren

(52)
Cool 00:41.02      17 Heidelinde Partheymüller (53) Cool 00:49.09     

18 Rafal Szklarzewski (37) Cool 00:41.67      18 Inge Wolfs (62) Cool 00:49.52     

19 FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold 00:43.36      19 Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool 00:49.66     

20 Jakub Krych (40) Cool 00:43.41      20 Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool 00:49.88     

21 alexandre fuzeau (56) Ice 00:44.56      21 marije Dirkx (40) Cold 00:50.63     

22 Ralf Jänike (44) Cool 00:45.10      22 Sarah coughlan (49) Ice 00:51.08     

23 Bogdan IONITA (54) Cool 00:45.66      23 Conny Prasser (47) Ice 00:52.45     

24 Maciej Kolodziejczyk (41) Cool 00:45.93      24 Petra Svejda Johova (48) Cool 00:53.01     

25 Ihor Kravchenko (63) Cool 00:46.14      25 Anja Binder (35) Ice 00:53.67     
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26 Ireneusz Kordylak (46) Ice 00:46.19      26 tina deeken (46) Cool 00:56.42     

27 Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold 00:46.81      27 Alison Summerfield (47) Cool 00:56.69     

28 Lukasz Darowski (42) Cool 00:47.03      28 Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool 00:58.31    

29 Krystian Domino (47) Cool 00:47.75      29 Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool 01:01.67     

30 Daniel Palosz (49) Cold 00:47.79      30 Nadja joy Tønnesen (35) Ice 01:01.95     

31 Ram Barkai (65) Ice 00:49.58      31 Ursula Tibon (59) Cool 01:02.50     

32 PIOTR REIMAN (55) Ice 00:50.57      32 sandra fanzeca (49) Cool 01:06.21     

33 Kjeld de Ruyter (50) Cool 00:54.22      33 Teresa Kumiszcza (38) Cool 01:10.80     

34 TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool 00:54.47      34 Ellery McGowan (76) Cool 01:18.53    

35 Dawid Kolcz (35) Cool 00:54.92      

36 Franz Herbst (66) Cold 00:55.13      

37 Zbigniew Choinski (67) Cool 00:56.60      

38 Seyfi Bakircioglu (76) Cool 02:15.54     

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Julia Manke (17) Cool 00:47.64    

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Kilian Franke (22) Cool 00:34.90      1 Marion Joffle (23) Ice 00:39.58     

2 Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool 00:35.82      2 Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool 00:40.14     

3 Guillaume LE LOHER (24) Ice 00:38.63      3 Aleksandra BEDNAREK (24) Cold 00:41.33     

4 Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool 00:39.29      

5 Roel Janssen (20) Cold 00:39.93      

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold 00:32.84   1 Franziska Partheymüller (26) Cool 00:39.30  

2 Michal Perl (26) Cool 00:33.06      2 Laura Nesbitt (29) Ice 00:43.22     

3 Piotr Zaryczny (26) Cool 00:35.49      3 Saskia Kaes (29) Cool 00:44.02     

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool 00:49.88     

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
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1 Christoph Karow (38) Cool 00:36.16     1 Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold 00:42.26    

2 Rafal Szklarzewski (37) Cool 00:41.67      2 Anja Binder (35) Ice 00:53.67     

3 Dawid Kolcz (35) Cool 00:54.92      3 Nadja joy Tønnesen (35) Ice 01:01.95     

 4 Teresa Kumiszcza (38) Cool 01:10.80     

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Phillip Duma (41) Cold 00:37.72      1 IGA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool 00:43.99     

2 Alain Simac (40) Cold 00:38.72      2 Liz Ryan (44) Ice 00:48.10     

3 Jakub Krych (40) Cool 00:43.41      3 Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool 00:49.66     

4 Ralf Jänike (44) Cool 00:45.10      4 marije Dirkx (40) Cold 00:50.63     

5 Maciej Kolodziejczyk (41) Cool 00:45.93      

6 Lukasz Darowski (42) Cool 00:47.03      

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 fred boulay (48) Cool 00:35.11     1 Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool 00:43.01    

2 FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold 00:43.36      2 Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 00:47.38     

3 Ireneusz Kordylak (46) Ice 00:46.19      3 Sarah coughlan (49) Ice 00:51.08     

4 Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold 00:46.81      4 Conny Prasser (47) Ice 00:52.45     

5 Krystian Domino (47) Cool 00:47.75      5 Petra Svejda Johova (48) Cool 00:53.01     

6 Daniel Palosz (49) Cold 00:47.79      6 tina deeken (46) Cool 00:56.42     

 7 Alison Summerfield (47) Cool 00:56.69     

 8 Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool 01:01.67     

 9 sandra fanzeca (49) Cool 01:06.21     

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Jerzy Korba (53) Cool 00:38.32     1 Marta Rother (54) Cool 00:47.52     

2 Markus Günthner (54) Cool 00:40.11      2 Ilona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool 00:48.12     

3
Davaadorj Shagdarsuren

(52)
Cool 00:41.02      3 Jean Sparling (50) Cold 00:48.33     

4 Bogdan IONITA (54) Cool 00:45.66      4 Heidelinde Partheymüller (53) Cool 00:49.09     

5 Kjeld de Ruyter (50) Cool 00:54.22      

6 TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool 00:54.47      

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
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1 christof wandratsch (56) Ice 00:38.29     1 Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool 00:58.31    

2 alexandre fuzeau (56) Ice 00:44.56      2 Ursula Tibon (59) Cool 01:02.50     

3 PIOTR REIMAN (55) Ice 00:50.57      

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 walter d'angelo (60) Cool 00:38.86     1 Jaqueline Jänike (60) Cold 00:48.98    

2 Ihor Kravchenko (63) Cool 00:46.14      2 Inge Wolfs (62) Cool 00:49.52     

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Ram Barkai (65) Ice 00:49.58      NONE

2 Franz Herbst (66) Cold 00:55.13      

3 Zbigniew Choinski (67) Cool 00:56.60      

 

Age 75 to 79 (Male)  Age 75 to 79 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Seyfi Bakircioglu (76) Cool 02:15.54     1 Ellery McGowan (76) Cool 01:18.53    

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


